13/09/2023 14:13

SAMEDI

ACN-Timing

Trail de la Céte d'Opale
Wimereux, 09-10/09/2023, FRA

DIMANCHE

HOME/ 12km / Live

Recherche

Tournez votre téléphone pour voir plus de détails

Pos

19.

51.

86.

158.

192.

203.

275.

412.

524.

627.

Nr

11148

11150

11129

11749

11131

11130

11152

11128

11132

171153

Nom
LAFORGUE Thierry
DUVAL Evelyne
PLANQUAIS Virginie
MORIN Sophie
DEILHOU Michel
DESANGLOIS Laurent
PESQUET Jérome
DEILHOU Patricia
LESUEUR Patricia

PARRA Nadia

Equipe
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76
RCS 76

RCS 76

NOC Controle Temps Estimation

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

1:06:54

1:13:51

1:18:47

1:27:29

1:29:48

1:30:43

1:36:33

1:47:27

1:56:10

2:33:42

Moy.
10.940
9.912
9.290
8.366
8.151
8.068
7.581
6.812
6.301

4.762

https://www.acn-timing.com/?Ing=FR#/events/2158182411549475/ctx/20230909_tco/generic/198019_5/home/LIVE5S

Q &

Rang Cat
1 M6H
1 M6F
3 M1F
1 MSF
2 MéH
5 MS5H
2 M7H

4 MS5F

*» % % % % % % % %

8 MSF

23 MA4F

»

10 Entrées

7



